Position

Mechanic
Water Master
Full Time

Full Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No. 999
Reclamation District No. 999
Reclamation District No. 999
Reclamation District No. 999

Department

District Labor
District Labor
District Labor
District Labor

Total Wages

$52,326
$50,364
$42,570
$39,354

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,512
$28,587

$7,367
$15,353



