Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mechanic		Reclamation District No. 999	District Labor	\$52,326	\$30,512
Water Master		Reclamation District No. 999	District Labor	\$50,364	\$28,587
Full Time		Reclamation District No. 999	District Labor	\$42,570	\$7,367
Full Time		Reclamation District No. 999	District Labor	\$39,354	\$15,353